Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron

Compscore3

Place Pr No

NORTH-SOUTH

1 2
2 5
3 1
3 4
5 3
6 7
7 6
EAST-WEST
1 2
2 1
3 4
4 3
5 5
6 6
7 7

RSYS MONDAY BRIDGE 22 APRIL (22-APR-24)

Player Names

TONY HAPPELL / MARGIE HAPPELL

BILL KINGSFORD-SMITH / ELISABETH KINGSFORD-

SMITH

MARILYN LAVING / DEBORAH MANNION
JOYCE WARN / TRISH STANLEY

CATHY ISTED / SHERIDA ZIVANOVIC
KAY BERGIN / JAN LANE

MARGARET THOMAS / CAROLE BOURKE

SUZANNE DAVIDSON / EVELYN ESTCOURT
CAROLINE ROUBICEK / MARGARET HARRINGTON
BERYL CUBIS / DENIS CUBIS

DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT

CHARLES SHARPE / MARGARET SHARPE
BARBARA HAIG / WENDY BROOK

ROBYN KING / WARREN KING

Printed on Monday 22 April 2024 at 04:10 PM

Score

103.00
101.00

100.00
100.00
78.00
77.00
71.00

106.00
100.00
94.00
87.00
86.00
81.00
76.00

%

57.22%
56.11%

55.56%
55.56%
43.33%
42.78%
39.44%

58.89%
55.56%
52.22%
48.33%
47.78%
45.00%
42.22%
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